MU6305L-E(整机M46695TML）_MB_V1.0_BOM_20241220
Serial nSingle Position number The latest material coSpecification and model Material description Manufacturer Remarks
1 1  U2100 1106010137 SC9863A1 SC9863A Octa-core Cortex A55 1.6GHz;VFBGA 774Ball; 13x12.6x0.8 SPREADTRUM
2 1  U0500
1106051090 RS70BT7G4M08G EMMC 128GB 11.5mm x 13mm x 1.0mm FBGA153ball Miao Cun
1106051092 SKMCX4962C128 EMMC 128GB 11.5mm x 13mm x 0.9mm FBGA153ball Flash crystal micro
1106051093 MEMDNN128G-M1D03 EMMC 128GB 11.5mm x 13mm x 0.9mm FBGA153ball Jiang Bolong
3 1  U0510
1106051004 K4FBE3D4HM-AGCJ Discrete LPDDR4 32Gb(x16/CH,2CH), 196FBGA, 3733Mbps,12.0*12*0. SMASUNG
1106051005 H9HKNNNCPUMUFR-NMH Discrete LPDDR4 32Gb(x16/CH,2CH), 196FBGA, 3733Mbps,12.0*12*0. HYNIX
1106051034 Z9WNW (MT53B1G32D4RN-053) Discrete LPDDR4 32Gb(x16/CH,2CH), 196FBGA, 3733Mbps,12.0*12*0. Magnesium light
4 1  U0200 1106010138 SC2721G SC2721G PMU FCVFBGA 166Ball;5.8x6.2x0.85 SPREADTRUM
5 1  U0600 1106020175 SR3595D RF-TRANSCEIVER SR3595D;FBGA123;4.5x4.5x0.85mm SPREADTRUM
6 1  U0301
1106030321 ETA355DCSU 5A I2CControl synchronous voltage reductionDCDC 2MHz Input2.5~ ETA
1106030349 UPM6050 5A I2CControl synchronous voltage reductionDCDC 2MHz Input2.5~ Xinhe
7 1  U0705 1106020186 OM8816-52M SP16T TXM 5.5*5.3 MIPISupportGSM Quad-Band Dual-Band TD-SCDMAS Onmicro
8 1  U0601 1106020170 OM8443-26 MMMB PA 4*6.8mm MIPISupportL/M/H Band The hot solder pads are Onmicro
9 1  U3314 1106170061 QX8822GD DPDT Switch 0.1~7.2 GHz WBQFN-10L 1.5x1.1x0.45mm Ganhe Micro
10 3  U3150 U3151 U3152 1106170064 QX8612GC SP2T Switch0.7-2.7GHZ DFN-6L 0.7*1.1*0.45mm Ganhe Micro
11 1  U3322 1106170067 QX9614GF SP4T Antenna Tuning Switch 0.1 to 3.8GHz ,QFN10L-1.5x1.1x0.45m Ganhe Micro
12 1  U0802 1106170065 QX8618GC 0.1-3GHz SP8T Diversity Switch,QFN-14 2.0x2.0mm Ganhe Micro
13 1  F5001 1106070395 SPTR211625493T2CAA GPS/WIFI_2.4G/WIFI_5G/_SAW Annuzi
14 1  U6200 1106030325 OCP81780VAD-G Step-up DC/DC white LEDs driver，TDFN2*2-6L Canrui
15 1  U6203 1106200046 OCP2131WPAD-G LCD Dual Power IC ±4V-6V WL-CSP-15B 1.31x2.07 ORIENT-CHIP
16 1  U5012
1106120026 AW5005EDNR GPS LNA 6pin DFN(1.5mmX1.0mmX 0.55mmDFN 6L(Packaging) Noise co Aiwei
1106120030 SW7125D GPS low-noise and pre-filter 6pin DFN 1.5x1.0x0.55mm siliconwave
17 1  U6002 1106060075 FS1507TN K-class audio PA Fourier
18 1  U6402 1106040033 MXC4005XC Gravity sensor Meixin
19 1  U1103 1106020102 ETA6937CSU 2A Switching ChargerSupport 5V/1A OTG ,1.6*2*0.6mm,BGA ETA
20 1  U2201
1106030322 SGM2037H-ADJXXED6G/TR LDO Adjustable low noise and low pressure difference，Input0.8~SGMICRO
1106030326 OCP1405V600AD LDO Adjustable low noise and low pressure difference，Input0.8~Canrui
1106030327 SY6307BSCC LDO Adjustable low noise and low pressure difference，Input0.8~Si Li Jie
21 1  X0600
1107020190 OZ26000012 26MCrystal_TSX_±10ppm_CL=9pf_2520 TXC
1107020198 2Z26000002 TSX;26MHZ;+/-10ppm;9pf;2.5x2.0mm Whylen
1107020189 SXT25Y026000B91T02 26MCrystal_TSX_±10ppm_CL=9pf_2520 Tai Jing
22 1  D6201
1104020031 LMBR140ET1G Schottky Barrier Diode (SOD-323,40V,1A) LRC
1104020097 SR5819WS Schottky Barrier Diode (SOD-323,40V,1A) Sari
1104060118 ES341 Schottky Barrier Diode (SOD-323,40V,1A) ETEK
1104020026 B5819WS Schottky Barrier Diode (SOD-323,40V,1A) JCET
1104020029 PSBD3D40V1H Schottky Barrier Diode (SOD-323,40V,1A) Prisemi
23 1  U5102
1106030107 ET51512YB LDO Output voltage:1.2V 300mA  DFN4(1*1) ETEK
1106030157 LP3990-12QVF LDO Output voltage:1.2V 300mA  DFN4(1*1) Micro source
1106030262 AW3703D120DNR LDO Output voltage:1.2V 300mA  DFN4(1*1) Aiwei
1106030277 LR5216B12FT5AG LDO Output voltage:1.2V 300mA  DFN4(1*1) LRC
1106030330 OCP1303V12AD LDO Output voltage:1.2V 300mA  DFN4(1*1) Canrui
24 1  U5101
1106030106 ET51528YB LDO Output voltage:2.8V 300mA  DFN4(1*1) ETEK
1106030142 SCJ6204B28F LDO Output voltage:2.8V 300mA  DFN4(1*1) Crystal growth
1106030276 LR5216B28FT5AG LDO Output voltage:2.8V 300mA  DFN4(1*1) LRC
1106030328 OCP1303V28AD LDO Output voltage:2.8V 300mA  DFN4(1*1) Canrui
25 2  R0603 R0647
1101012374 SDNT1005X473F4050FTF NTCThermistor,0402 47KΩ ±1%，BConstant4050K，BTolerance±1% Sunlord
1101012084 QN0402X473F4050FB NTCThermistor，0402 47KΩ±1%，BvalueConstant4050K，BvalueTolerGong Cheng
26 1  U3301 1106080209 HDDB01HNSS-B26 Band1 Single-ended duplexer Unbalance 1612 Hao Da
27 1  U3302 1106080157 SFXG80CUD02 Band2 Single-ended duplexer Unbalance 1814 WISOL
28 1  U3303 1106080210 HDDB03DNSS-B26 Band3 Single-ended duplexer Unbalance 1612 Hao Da
29 1  U3305 1106080230 NDFT021-0836XA Band5 Single-ended duplexer Unbalance 1612 De Qinghua Ying
30 1  U3304 1106080223 HDDB66NSS-B11 Band66 Single-ended duplexer Unbalance 1814 Hao Da
31 1  U3307 1106080211 HDDB07CNSS-B26 Band7 Single-ended duplexer Unbalance 1612 Hao Da
32 1  U3308 1106080212 HDDB08CNSS-B26 Band8 Single-ended duplexer Unbalance 1612 Hao Da
33 1  U3312 1106080238 RHDX16CC12AUB001 Band B12 Single-ended duplexer Unbalance 1612 Tiantong Ruihong
34 1  U3313 1106080201 HDDB13CNSS-B11 Band B13 Single-ended duplexer Unbalance 1814 Hao Da
35 1  U3309 1106070370 MLPF15M0766P69-L30 Microwave Low-Pass Filter 766MHz 2.0W Max 1.0×0.5×0.5mm Mai Jie
36 1  U3328 1106080206 HDTDB28FNSS-B11 Band B28AB Single-ended duplexer Unbalance 1814 Hao Da
37 2  U3441 U3340 1106070396 SPFI1608269LPF3L13 B38/40/41 BPF;673~2690MHz;0.5dB;1.6*0.8*0.7mm Annuzi
38 1  U3241 1106070406 RHFT11CB41AUB001 SAW FILTER B41 TX Unbalance 1109 Tiantong Ruihong
39 1  U5021 1106070389 RHFT11CA2442AUB001 WIFI/BT 2.4G_SAW,UnBalance,1109 Tiantong Ruihong
40 1  U5013 1106070319 NDFH003-1580SA GPS_SAW(1.5GHz,1109) GPS +北斗+GLONASS De Qinghua Ying
41 1  U3401
1106070402 HDDB03B66ARSS-B36 SAW RX 2in1 Input Diplex Filter Band3+Band66 Unbalance 1109 Hao Da
1106070403 PS0366R11AUDP1 SAW RX 2in1 Input Diplex Filter Band3+Band66 Unbalance 1109 PINNACLE
1106070404 SFWG42BAH02 SAW RX 2in1 Input Diplex Filter Band3+Band66 Unbalance 1109 WISOL
42 1  U3420
1106070299 MS11U1G96-RX02S RX Single-endedSAW B2 DRX Unbalance 1109 Microgate
1106070300 NDFH011-1960SA RX Single-endedSAW B2 DRX Unbalance 1109 De Qinghua Ying
1106070398 RHFR11CA02AUB001 RX Single-endedSAW B2 DRX Unbalance 1109 Tiantong Ruihong
1106070203 HDFB02ARSS-B5 RX Single-endedSAW B2 DRX Unbalance 1109 Hao Da
43 1  U3405
1106070204 HDFB05ARSS-B5 RX Single-endedSAW B5 DRX Unbalance 1109 Hao Da
1106070258 NDFH005-0881SA RX SAW B5 DRX unBalance 1109 De Qinghua Ying
1106070298 MS11U881M-RX05C RX Single-endedSAW B5 DRX Unbalance 1109 Microgate
1106070392 RHFR11CA05AUB001 RX Single-endedSAW B5 DRX Unbalance 1109 Tiantong Ruihong
44 1  U3402
1106070285 MS11U2G65-RX07S RX Single-endedSAW B7 DRX Unbalance 1109 Mai Jie
1106070393 RHFR11CA07AUB001 RX Single-endedSAW B7 DRX Unbalance 1109 Tiantong Ruihong
1106070207 HDFB07RSS-B5 RX Single-endedSAW B7 DRX Unbalance 1109 Hao Da
1106070243 NDFH035-2655SA RX SAW B7 DRX unBalance 1109 De Qinghua Ying
45 1  U3408
1106070208 HDFB08ARSS-B5 RX Single-endedSAW B8 DRX Unbalance 1109 Hao Da
1106070263 NDFH014-0942SA RX Single-endedSAW B8 DRX Unbalance 1109 De Qinghua Ying
1106070286 MS11U942M-RX08C RX Single-endedSAW B8 DRX Unbalance 1109 Mai Jie
1106070394 RHFR11CA08AUB001 RX Single-endedSAW B8 DRX Unbalance 1109 Tiantong Ruihong
46 1  U3428
1106070371 HDFB1213RSS-B5 RX Single-endedSAW B12/B13 DRX Unbalance 1109 Hao Da
1106070399 RHFR11CA13AUB001 RX Single-endedSAW B12&B13 DRX Unbalance 1109 Tiantong Ruihong
1106070369 NDFH069-0742SA RX Single-endedSAW B12/B13 DRX Unbalance 1109 De Qinghua Ying
47 1  U3413
1106070400 NDFG055-0789SA RX Single-endedSAW B20&B28 DRX Unbalance 1411 De Qinghua Ying
1106070401 HDFB2028RSS-B2 RX Single-endedSAW B20&B28 DRX Unbalance 1411 Hao Da
48 1  D5100 1104010175 WR-2016C30-70C3-Z-K Flash lamp，2016Horizontal solder pad，Ifp=1500mA，LM=310，ColoETI
49 2  T3105 T3125
1104060087 ESDBU5V0Y1 BidirectionalESD, CLess than or equal to 1pF, 0402 Crystal growth
1104060163 LESD8LL5.0CT5G ESD Protection Diode(5.0V,0.3pF) LRC
1104060198 SEU0501P1 BidirectionalESD, CLess than or equal to 1pF, 0402 Sari
1104060210 PESDR0521P1L BidirectionalTVS tube，5V，0.4pF，DFN1006-2L Zhijing
50 3  T6012 T6013 T2645
1104060036 DTESDBLC5V0LED02 BidirectionalTVS tube Crystal growth
1104060099 PESDU0521P1 BidirectionalTVS tube Zhijing
1104060122 WE05DF-BS BidirectionalTVS tube；15pF，0402,VcGreater than or equal to5V(WEIAN
1104060133 PESDNC2FD5VBS BidirectionalTVS tube 15pF SOD-923 VcGreater than or equal to1 Prisemi
1104060154 LESD8D5.0CB1T5G BidirectionalTVS tube 20pF Ipp=10A,Pppp=85W,Vrwm 5V,VBR=8V,1.0 LRC
1104060190 SEL0501P1 BidirectionalTVS tube 18pF Ipp=7A,Pppp=105W,Vrwm 5V,VBR=8V,1.0 Sari
51 2  D2600 D2601
1104060174 PESDU4501P4-3M One-wayTVS tube(4.5V,6160W,280A,680pF,DFN2*2-3L) PN-Silicon
1104060200 SES4511P4(新) One-wayTVS tube(4.5V,5000W,280A,680pF,DFN2*2-3L) Sari
52 56  R0320 C0606 C0671 R0205 R0602 R0612 R0616 R0636 R0637
1101010960 RC-01000JT RES 0201 0Ω  ±5% 1/20W RoHS Fenghua
1101012034 SC0201J0000I1BNRH RES 0201 0Ω ±5% 1/20W RoHS XINWEI
1101010287 0201WMJ0000TEE RES 0201 0Ω  ±5% 1/20W RoHS HOUSHENG
1101010957 RTT01000JTH RES 0201 0Ω  ±5% 1/20W RoHS Wang Quan
53 1  R6200
1101011033 RC-01U5R10FT RES 0201 5.1Ω ±1% 1/20W RoHS Fenghua
1101011034 RTT015R10FTH RES 0201 5.1Ω ±1% 1/20W RoHS Wang Quan
1101012118 SC0201F5R10I1BNRH RES 0201 5.1Ω ±1% 1/20W RoHS XINWEI
1101010674 0201WMF510KTEE RES 0201 5.1Ω ±1% 1/20W RoHS HOUSHENG
54 1  R6409
1101011119 RC-01W220JT RES 0201 22Ω  ±5% 1/20W RoHS Fenghua
1101011120 RTT01220JTH RES 0201 22Ω  ±5% 1/20W RoHS Wang Quan
1101012039 SC0201J22R0G1BNRH RES 0201 22Ω ±5% 1/20W RoHS XINWEI
54 1  R6409
1101010628 0201WMJ0220TEE RES 0201 22Ω ±5% 1/20W RoHS HOUSHENG
55 1  R0619
1101011141 RC-01W270JT RES 0201 27Ω ±5% 1/20W RoHS Fenghua
1101012143 SC0201J27R0G1BNRH RES 0201 27Ω ±5% 1/20W RoHS XINWEI
1101012400 RTT01270JTH RES 0201 27Ω ±5% 1/20W RoHS Wang Quan
1101010578 0201WMJ0270TEE RES 0201 27Ω ±5% 1/20W RoHS HOUSHENG
56 2  R3104 R3110
1101011890 RC-01W33R0FT RES 0201 33Ω ±1% 1/20W RoHS Fenghua
1101012315 SC0201F33R0G1BNRH RES 0201 33Ω ±1% 1/20W RoHS XINWEI
1101010872 0201WMF330JTEE RES 0201 33Ω ±1% 1/20W RoHS UNIOHM
57 3  R7200 R2132 R2133
1101011183 RTT0149R9FTH RES 0201 49.9Ω ±1% 1/20W RoHS Wang Quan
1101012152 SC0201F49R9G1BNRH RES 0201 49.9Ω ±1% 1/20W RoHS XINWEI
1101010739 0201WMF499JTEE RES 0201 49.9Ω ±1% 1/20W RoHS HOUSHENG
1101011182 RC-01W49R9FT RES 0201 49.9Ω ±1% 1/20W RoHS Fenghua
58 2  R0515 R0516
1101012382 RC-01W1000FT RES 0201 100Ω ±1% 1/20W RoHS Fenghua
1101012383 0201WMF1000TEE RES 0201 100Ω ±1% 1/20W RoHS HOUSHENG
1101012391 RTT011000FTH RES 0201 100Ω ±1% 1/20W RoHS Wang Quan
1101012392 SC0201F1000G1BNRH RES 0201 100Ω ±1% 1/20W RoHS XINWEI
59 2  R0620 R0621
1101011279 RTT01151JTH RES 0201 150Ω ±5% 1/20W RoHS Wang Quan
1101011282 RC-01W151JT RES 0201 150Ω ±5% 1/20W RoHS Fenghua
1101012176 SC0201J1500G1BNRH RES 0201 150Ω ±5% 1/20W RoHS XINWEI
1101010693 0201WMJ0151TEE RES 0201 150Ω ±5% 1/20W RoHS HOUSHENG
60 3  R2301 R0002 R0003
1101011306 RC-01W2400FT RES 0201 240Ω ±1% 1/20W RoHS Fenghua
1101012048 SC0201F2400G1BNRH RES 0201 240Ω ±1% 0.05W RoHS XINWEI
1101010614 0201WMF2400TEE RES 0201 240Ω ±1% 1/20W RoHS HOUSHENG
1101011303 RTT012400FTH RES 0201 240Ω ±1% 1/20W RoHS Wang Quan
61 1  R6105
1101012296 SC0402J5100F2ANRH RES 0402 510Ω ±5% 1/16W RoHS XINWEI
1101010221 0402WGJ0511TCE RES 0402 510Ω ±5% 1/16W RoHS HOUSHENG
1101011764 RC-02W511JT RES 0402 510Ω ±5% 1/16W RoHS Fenghua
1101011765 RTT02511JTH RES 0402 510Ω ±5% 1/16W RoHS Wang Quan
62 14  R0206 R3131 R3132 R3138 R3139 R4301 R4302 R4304 R6230
1101010966 RC-01W102JT RES 0201 1KΩ ±5% 1/20W RoHS Fenghua
1101010968 RTT01102JTH RES 0201 1KΩ ±5% 1/20W RoHS Wang Quan
1101012050 SC0201J1001G1BNRH RES 0201 1KΩ ±5% 1/20W RoHS XINWEI
1101010336 0201WMJ0102TEE RES 0201 1KΩ ±5% 1/20W RoHS HOUSHENG
63 1  R3108
1101010972 RC-01W122JT RES 0201 1.2KΩ ±5% 1/20W RoHS Fenghua
1101012026 RTT01122JTH RES 0201 1.2KΩ ±5% 1/20W RoHS Wang Quan
1101012059 SC0201J1201G1BNRH RES 0201 1.2KΩ ±5% 1/20W RoHS XINWEI
1101010662 0201WMJ0122TEE RES 0201 1.2KΩ ±5% 1/20W RoHS HOUSHENG
64 1  R3304
1101010616 0201WMF1501TEE RES 0201 1.5KΩ ±1% 1/20W RoHS HOUSHENG
1101010975 RC-01W1501FT RES 0201 1.5KΩ ±1% 1/20W RoHS Fenghua
1101010976 RTT011501FTH RES 0201 1.5KΩ ±1% 1/20W RoHS Wang Quan
1101012092 SC0201F1501G1BNRH RES 0201 1.5KΩ ±1% 1/20W RoHS XINWEI
65 2  R6415 R2203
1101011018 RTT014701FTH RES 0201 4.7KΩ ±1% 1/20W RoHS Wang Quan
1101011020 RC-01W4701FT RES 0201 4.7KΩ ±1% 1/20W RoHS Fenghua
1101012115 SC0201F4701G1BNRH RES 0201 4.7KΩ ±1% 1/20W RoHS XINWEI
1101010778 0201WMF4701TEE RES 0201 4.7KΩ ±1% 1/20W RoHS HOUSHENG
66 9  R0204 R0316 R0604 R0606 R0638 R3102 R3109 R2918 R6132
1101011075 RC-01W103JT RES 0201 10KΩ ±5% 1/20W RoHS Fenghua
1101011076 RTT01103JTH RES 0201 10KΩ ±5% 1/20W RoHS Wang Quan
1101012053 SC0201J1002G1BNRH RES 0201 10KΩ ±5% 1/20W RoHS XINWEI
1101010425 0201WMJ0103TEE RES 0201 10KΩ ±5% 1/20W RoHS HOUSHENG
67 1  R2202
1101011962 RTT013602FTH RES 0201 36K ±1% 1/20W RoHS Wang Quan
1101011963 RC-01W3602FT RES 0201 36K ±1% 1/20W RoHS Fenghua
1101012347 SC0201F3602G1BNRH RES 0201 36K ±1% 1/20W RoHS XINWEI
1101010921 0201WMF3602TEE RES 0201 36K ±1% 1/20W RoHS HOUSHENG
68 3  R6104 R6066 R6210
1101011173 RC-01W4702FT RES 0201 47KΩ ±1% 1/20W RoHS Fenghua
1101012150 SC0201F4702G1BNRH RES 0201 47KΩ ±1% 1/20W RoHS XINWEI
1101010838 0201WMF4702TEE RES 0201 47KΩ ±1% 1/20W RoHS HOUSHENG
1101010876 RTT014702FTH RES 0201 47KΩ ±1% 1/20W RoHS Wang Quan
69 3  R0600 R0608 R0610
1101011902 RTT015602FTH RES 0201 56KΩ ±1% 1/20W RoHS Wang Quan
1101012083 SC0201F5602G1BNRH RES 0201 56KΩ ±1% 1/20W RoHS XINWEI
1101010881 0201WMF5602TEE RES 0201 56KΩ ±1% 1/20W RoHS HOUSHENG
1101011901 RC-01W5602FT RES 0201 56KΩ ±1% 1/20W RoHS Fenghua
70 5  R0310 R0611 R0601 R0609 R4300
1101010618 0201WMF1003TEE RES 0201 100KΩ ±1% 1/20W RoHS HOUSHENG
1101011289 RC-01W1003FT RES 0201 100KΩ ±1% 1/20W RoHS Fenghua
1101011291 RTT011003FTH RES 0201 100KΩ ±1% 1/20W RoHS Wang Quan
1101012056 SC0201F1003G1BNRH RES 0201 100KΩ ±1% 1/20W RoHS XINWEI
71 8  R6380 R6381 B3100 R3125 B6201 R0508 L6011 L6012
1101011354 RC-02000JT RES 0402 0Ω ±5% 1/16W RoHS Fenghua
1101011355 RTT02000JTH RES 0402 0Ω ±5% 1/16W RoHS Wang Quan
1101012035 SC0402J0000I2ANRH RES 0402 0Ω ±5% 1/20W RoHS XINWEI
1101010054 0402WGJ0000TCE RES 0402 0Ω ±5% 1/16W RoHS HOUSHENG
72 1  R0306
1101011681 RTT02101JTH RES 0402 100Ω ±5% 1/16W RoHS Wang Quan
1101012276 SC0402J1000F2ANRH RES 0402 100Ω ±5% 1/16W RoHS XINWEI
1101010119 0402WGJ0101TCE RES 0402 100Ω ±5% 1/16W RoHS HOUSHENG
1101011679 RC-02W101JT RES 0402 100Ω ±5% 1/16W RoHS Fenghua
73 1  R6102
1101010941 MS05W2F100MT5E RES 0805 0.010Ω ±1% 1/2W RoHS HOUSHENG
1101012443 LLR080505FR010M RES 0805 0.010Ω ±1% 1/2W RoHS WEIAN
74 1  R6113
1101012401 0805W8F0000T5E RES 0805 0Ω, ±1% 1/8W RoHS HOUSHENG
1101012402 RS-05000FT RES 0805 0Ω, ±1% 1/8W RoHS Fenghua
1101012403 RTT05000JTH RES 0805 0Ω, ±1% 1/8W RoHS Wang Quan
75 1  C3303
1102010413 TCC0201C0G0R5B500ZT CAP，0201, C0G, 0.5pF, ±0.1pF, 50V SANHUAN
1102010950 C0201C0G0R5B500NTA CAP，0201, C0G, 0.5pF, ±0.1pF, 50V EYANG
1102010952 0201CG0R5B500NT CAP，0201, C0G, 0.5pF, ±0.1pF, 50V Fenghua
1102010953 V0R5B0201GQC500NAT CAP，0201, C0G, 0.5pF, ±0.1pF, 50V VIIYONG
76 3  C0689 L0600 L3301
1102010960 C0201C0G1R0B500NTA CAP，0201, C0G, 1.0pF, ±0.1pF, 50V EYANG
1102010962 0201CG1R0B500NT CAP，0201, C0G, 1.0pF, ±0.1pF, 50V Fenghua
1102010963 V1R0B0201C0G500NAT CAP，0201, C0G, 1.0pF, ±0.1pF, 50V VIIYONG
1102010417 TCC0201C0G1R0B500ZT CAP，0201, C0G, 1.0pF, ±0.1pF, 50V SANHUAN
77 2  C3330 C3225
1102010418 TCC0201C0G1R2B500ZT CAP，0201, C0G, 1.2pF, ±0.1pF, 50V SANHUAN
1102010977 C0201C0G1R2B500NTA CAP，0201, C0G, 1.2pF, ±0.1pF, 50V EYANG
1102010979 V1R2B0201C0G500NAT CAP，0201, C0G, 1.2pF, ±0.1pF, 50V VIIYONG
1102010980 0201CG1R2B500NT CAP，0201, C0G, 1.2pF, ±0.1pF,50V Fenghua
78 2  C2102 L0606
1102010985 C0201C0G1R5C500NTA CAP，0201, C0G, 1.5pF, ±0.25pF, 50V EYANG
1102010988 V1R5C0201C0G500NAT CAP，0201, C0G, 1.5pF, ±0.25pF, 50V VIIYONG
1102010419 TCC0201C0G1R5C500ZT CAP，0201, C0G, 1.5pF, ±0.25pF, 50V SANHUAN
1102010565 0201CG1R5C500NT CAP，0201, C0G, 1.5pF, ±0.25pF, 50V Fenghua
79 3  C3350 L3232 C3356
1102010442 TCC0201C0G1R8B500ZT CAP，0201, C0G, 1.8pF, ±0.1pF, 50V SANHUAN
1102010989 0201CG1R8B500NT CAP，0201, C0G, 1.8pF, ±0.1pF, 50V Fenghua
1102010990 V1R8B0201C0G500NAT CAP，0201, C0G, 1.8pF, ±0.1pF, 50V VIIYONG
1102010991 C0201C0G1R8B500NTA CAP，0201, C0G, 1.8pF, ±0.1pF, 50V EYANG
80 1  C3339
1102010456 TCC0201C0G2R2C500ZT CAP，0201, C0G, 2.2pF, ±0.25pF, 50V SANHUAN
1102011178 0201CG2R2C500NT CAP 0201  C0G  2.2pF  ±0.25pF  50V Fenghua
1102011179 C0201C0G2R2C500NTA CAP，0201, C0G, 2.2pF, ±0.25pF, 50V EYANG
1102011182 V2R2C0201C0G500NAT CAP，0201, C0G, 2.2pF, ±0.25pF, 50V VIIYONG
81 2  C3318 C3307
1102010412 TCC0201C0G2R7B500ZT CAP, 0201, C0G, 2.7pF, ±0.1pF, 50V SANHUAN
1102010996 C0201C0G2R7B500NTA CAP, 0201, C0G, 2.7pF, ±0.1pF, 50V EYANG
1102010997 V2R7B0201C0G500NAT CAP, 0201, C0G, 2.7pF, ±0.1pF, 50V VIIYONG
1102010999 0201CG2R7B500NT CAP, 0201, C0G, 2.7pF, ±0.1pF, 50V Fenghua
82 1  C0781
1102010775 C0201C0G3R6C500NTA CAP，0201, C0G, 3.6pF, ±0.25pF, 50V EYANG
1102011004 0201CG3R6C500NT CAP，0201, C0G, 3.6pF, ±0.25pF, 50V Fenghua
1102011005 V3R6C0201C0G500NAT CAP，0201, C0G, 3.6pF, ±0.25pF, 50V VIIYONG
1102011680 TCC0201C0G3R6C500ZT CAP，0201, C0G, 3.6pF, ±0.25pF, 50V SANHUAN
83 1  L0611
1102010421 TCC0201C0G3R9C500ZT CAP，0201, C0G, 3.9pF, ±0.25pF, 50V SANHUAN
1102011007 C0201C0G3R9C500NTA CAP，0201, C0G, 3.9pF, ±0.25pF, 50V EYANG
1102011008 V3R9C0201C0G500NAT CAP，0201, C0G, 3.9pF, ±0.25pF, 50V VIIYONG
83 1  L0611
1102011009 0201CG3R9C500NT CAP，0201, C0G, 3.9pF, ±0.25pF, 50V Fenghua
84 3  C5055 C5056 C5057
1102010423 TCC0201C0G4R7C500ZT CAP，0201, C0G, 4.7pF, ±0.25pF, 50V SANHUAN
1102011013 C0201C0G4R7C500NTA CAP，0201, C0G, 4.7pF, ±0.25pF, 50V EYANG
1102011014 V4R7C0201C0G500NAT CAP，0201, C0G, 4.7pF, ±0.25pF, 50V VIIYONG
1102011016 0201CG4R7C500NT CAP 0201  C0G  4.7pF  ±0.25pF 50V Fenghua
85 1  L3305
1102010434 TCC0201C0G6R8C500ZT CAP，0201, C0G, 6.8pF, ±0.25pF, 50V SANHUAN
1102011025 C0201C0G6R8C500NTA CAP, 0201, C0G, 6.8pF, ±0.25pF, 50V EYANG
1102011026 V6R8C0201C0G500NAT CAP, 0201, C0G, 6.8pF, ±0.25pF, 50V VIIYONG
1102011028 0201CG6R8C500NT CAP, 0201, C0G, 6.8pF, ±0.25pF, 50V Fenghua
86 5  C3310 C0633 C3309 C3418 C3319
1102010428 TCC0201C0G8R2C500ZT CAP，0201, C0G, 8.2pF, ±0.5pF, 50V SANHUAN
1102011034 C0201C0G8R2D500NTA CAP，0201, C0G, 8.2pF, ±0.5pF, 50V EYANG
1102011035 V8R2D0201C0G500NAT CAP，0201, C0G, 8.2pF, ±0.5pF, 50V VIIYONG
1102011036 0201CG8R2D500NT CAP 0201  C0G  8.2pF  ±0.5pF  50V Fenghua
87 2  C0643 L3413
1102010427 C0201C0G100L500NTA CAP 0201  C0G  10pF ±15%  50V EYANG
1102010886 TCC0201C0G100J500ZT CAP，0201, C0G, 10pF, ±5%, 50V SANHUAN
1102011044 V100L0201C0G500NAT CAP 0201  C0G  10pF ±15%  50V VIIYONG
1102011045 0201CG100L500NT CAP 0201  C0G  10pF ±15%  50V Fenghua
88 1  C3302
1102010905 TCC0201C0G150J500ZT CAP，0201, C0G, 15pF, ±5%, 50V SANHUAN
1102011053 V150J0201C0G500NAT CAP，0201, C0G, 15pF, ±15%, 50V VIIYONG
1102011054 V150L0201C0G500NAT CAP，0201, C0G, 15pF, ±15%, 50V VIIYONG
1102011055 0201CG150L500NT CAP 0201 C0G 15pF ±15% 50V Fenghua
1102010429 C0201C0G150L500NTA CAP，0201, C0G, 15pF, ±15%, 50V EYANG
89 6  C0688 C3407 C3412 C0735 C0742 C3155
1102010409 C0201C0G220L500NTA CAP，0201, C0G, 22pF, ±15%, 50V EYANG
1102010509 TCC0201C0G220J500ZT CAP，0201, C0G, 22pF, ±5%, 50V SANHUAN
1102011066 0201CG220L500NT CAP 0201  C0G  22pF  ±15%  50V Fenghua
1102011067 V220L0201C0G500NAT CAP，0201, C0G, 22pF, ±15%, 50V VIIYONG
1102011068 C0201C0G220L250NTA CAP，0201, C0G, 22pF, ±15%, 25V EYANG
90 28  C3493 C5042 C3150 C3151 C3154 C3156 C3333 C3352 C3358
1102011080 C0201C0G330L500NTA CAP，0201, C0G, 33pF, ±15%, 50V EYANG
1102011081 CL03C330JA3ANNC CAP，0201, C0G, 33pF, ±30%, 50V SAMSUNG
1102011083 0201CG330J250NT CAP，0201, C0G, 33pF, ±5%, 25V Fenghua
1102011084 0201CG330J500NT CAP，0201, C0G, 33pF, ±5%, 50V Fenghua
1102011085 V330L0201C0G500NAT CAP，0201, C0G, 33pF, ±15%, 50V VIIYONG
1102010384 C0201C0G330K500NTA CAP 0201  C0G  33pF  ±10%  50V EYANG
1102010472 TCC0201C0G330J500ZT CAP，0201, C0G, 33pF, ±5%, 50V SANHUAN
1102010798 V330J0201COG500NAT CAP，0201, C0G, 33pF, ±5%, 50V VIIYONG
91 4  C0630 C0645 C0646 C0739
1102010736 C0201C0G470J500NT CAP，0201, C0G, 47pF, ±5%, 50V EYANG
1102010917 TCC0201C0G470J500ZT CAP，0201, C0G, 47pF, ±5%, 50V SANHUAN
1102011100 0201CG470J500NT CAP，0201, C0G, 47pF, ±5%, 50V Fenghua
1102011101 C0201C0G470K500NTA CAP，0201, C0G, 47pF, ±10%, 50V EYANG
1102011102 V470J0201C0G500NAT CAP，0201, C0G, 47pF, ±5%, 50V VIIYONG
92 14  C6002 C0621 C2105 C0015 C0602 C0615 C0619 C0620 C0625
1102010406 C0201C0G101L500NTA CAP，0201, C0G, 100pF, ±15%, 50V EYANG
1102010473 TCC0201COG101J500ZT CAP，0201, C0G, 100pF, ±5%, 50V SANHUAN
1102011128 V101L0201C0G500NAT CAP，0201, C0G, 100pF, ±15%, 50V VIIYONG
1102011129 0201CG101L500NT CAP 0201  C0G  100pF  ±15%  50V Fenghua
93 1  C6019
1102010685 C0201C0G221L500NTA CAP，0201, C0G, 220pF, ±15%, 50V EYANG
1102011141 C0201X5R221M500NTA CAP，0201, X5R, 220pF, ±20%, 50V EYANG
1102011142 V221M0201X7R500NAT CAP，0201, X7R, 220pF, ±20%, 50V VIIYONG
1102010405 TCC0201X5R221K500ZT CAP，0201, X5R, 220pF, ±10%, 50V SANHUAN
1102010507 0201X221K500NT CAP 0201  X5R  220pF  ±10%  50V Fenghua
94 2  C0738 C6102
1102010487 TCC0201X7R471K500ZT CAP, 0201, X7R, 470pF, ±10%, 50V SANHUAN
1102010488 C0201X5R471M500NTA CAP, 0201, X5R, 470pF, ±20%, 50V EYANG
1102011165 C0201X7R471K500NTA CAP, 0201, X7R, 470pF, ±10%, 50V EYANG
1102011166 V471K0201X7R500NAT CAP, 0201, X7R, 470pF, ±10%, 50V VIIYONG
1102011167 V471M0201X7R500NAT CAP, 0201, X7R, 470pF, ±20%, 50V VIIYONG
95 5  C0626 C0628 C0639 C3153 C5012
1102010404 C0201X5R102M250NTA CAP 0201  X5R  1nF  ±20%  25V EYANG
1102010597 0201B102M500NT CAP，0201, X7R, 1nF, ±20%, 50V Fenghua
1102010908 TCC0201X7R102K500ZT CAP 0201  X7R  1nF  ±10%  50V SANHUAN
1102010383 C0201X7R102M500NTA CAP，0201, X7R, 1nF, ±20%, 50V EYANG
96 4  C2902 C0740 C6069 C6070
1102011038 C0201X5R103M100NTA CAP，0201, X5R, 10nF, ±20%, 10V EYANG
1102011039 V103M0201X5R100NAT CAP，0201, X5R, 10nF, ±20%, 10V VIIYONG
1102011040 0201X103M100NT CAP 0201  X5R  10nF  ±20%  10V Fenghua
1102010432 TCC0201X5R103M100ZT CAP，0201, X5R, 10nF, ±20%, 10V SANHUAN
1102010899 TCC0201X5R103K500ZT CAP，0201, X5R, 10nF, ±10%, 50V SANHUAN
97 44  C2259 C0209 C3117 C3362 C4303 C3109 C2920 C0001 C0002
1102011114 C0201X5R104M6R3NTA CAP, 0201, X5R, 100nF, ±20%, 6.3V EYANG
1102011115 CL03A104KQ3NNNC CAP, 0201, X5R, 100nF, ±10%, 6.3V SAMSUNG
1102011116 0201X104K6R3NT CAP  0201  X5R  100nF  ±10%  6.3V Fenghua
1102011118 JMK063BJ104KP-F CAP, 0201, X5R, 100nF, ±20%, 6.3V Taiyo
1102011119 V104K0201X5R6R3NAT CAP, 0201, X5R, 100nF, ±10%, 6.3V VIIYONG
1102010371 TCC0201X5R104K6R3ZT CAP, 0201, X5R, 100nF, ±10%, 6.3V SANHUAN
1102011111 TCC0201X5R104M6R3ZT CAP, 0201, X5R, 100nF, ±20%, 6.3V SANHUAN
1102011112 V104K0201X5R6R3NAT CAP, 0201, X5R, 100nF, ±10%, 6.3V VIIYONG
1102011113 C0201X5R104K6R3NTA CAP, 0201, X5R, 100nF, ±10%, 6.3V EYANG
98 41  C3116 C3122 C4301 C4302 C5100 C5101 C5102 C5103 C5105
1102010965 C0201X5R105M6R3NTX CAP，0201, X5R, 1.0uF, ±20%,  6.3V EYANG
1102010966 CL03A105MQ3CSNH CAP，0201, X5R, 1.0uF, ±20%,  6.3V SAMSUNG
1102010967 V105M0201X5R6R3NXA CAP，0201, X5R, 1.0uF, ±20%,  6.3V VIIYONG
1102010968 0201X105M6R3NT CAP，0201, X5R, 1.0uF, ±20%,  6.3V Fenghua
1102010969 JMK063ABJ105MP-F CAP 0201  X5R  1.0uF  ±20%  6.3V Taiyo
1102010382 TCC0201X5R105M6R3ZT CAP，0201, X5R, 1.0uF, ±20%,  6.3V SANHUAN
99 2  C6232 C2912
1102010479 C0402X5R105M350NTC CAP, 0402, X5R, 1uF, ±20%, 35V EYANG
1102010948 TCC0402X5R105K350AT CAP, 0402, X5R, 1uF, ±10%, 35V SANHUAN
1102011215 V105M0402X5R350NC* CAP, 0402, X5R, 1uF, ±20%, 35V VIIYONG
1102011216 CL05A105KL5NRNC CAP, 0402, X5R, 1uF, ±15%, 35V SAMSUNG
1102011239 TMK105BJ105KV-F CAP, 0402, X5R, 1uF, ±10%, 35V Taiyo
100 11  C0213 C0316 C0506 C0604 C2255 C2264 C2265 C0622 C0623
1102011268 C0402X5R225M6R3NTB CAP, 0402, X5R, 2.2uF, ±20%, 6.3V EYANG
1102011269 CL05A225MQ5NSNC CAP, 0402, X5R, 2.2uF, ±20%, 6.3V SAMSUNG
1102011270 V225M0402X5R6R3NB* CAP, 0402, X5R, 2.2uF, ±20%, 6.3V VIIYONG
1102011271 JMK105BJ225MV-F CAP, 0402, X5R, 2.2uF, ±20%, 6.3V TAIYOU
1102011272 0402X225M6R3NT CAP, 0402, X5R, 2.2uF, ±20%, 6.3V Fenghua
1102011273 GRM155R60J225ME15D CAP, 0402, X5R, 2.2uF, ±20%, 6.3V Murata
1102010393 TCC0402X5R225M6R3AT CAP, 0402, X5R, 2.2uF, ±20%, 6.3V SANHUAN
101 2  C6062 C6063
1102011278 C0402X5R225M100NTB CAP, 0402, X5R, 2.2uF, ±20%, 10V EYANG
1102011279 V225M0402X5R100NB* CAP, 0402, X5R, 2.2uF, ±20%, 10V VIIYONG
1102011280 0402X225M100NT CAP, 0402, X5R, 2.2uF, ±20%, 10V Fenghua
1102011661 TCC0402X5R225M100AT CAP, 0402, X5R, 2.2uF, ±20%, 10V SANHUAN
1102011668 CL05A225KP5NSNC CAP，0402，X5R，2.2uF，±10%，10V SAMSUNG
1102010398 CL05A225MP5NNNC CAP  0402  X5R  2.2uF  ±20%  10V SAMSUNG
102 23  C0311 C0318 C0320 C0325 C0331 C0519 C0520 C0618 C0627
1102011302 C0402X5R475M6R3NTC CAP, 0402, X5R, 4.7uF, ±20%,  6.3V EYANG
1102011303 CL05A475MQ5NRNC CAP  0402  X5R  4.7uF  ±20%   6.3V SAMSUNG
1102011304 V475M0402X5R6R3NC* CAP, 0402, X5R, 4.7uF, ±20%,  6.3V VIIYONG
1102011306 0402X475M6R3NT CAP, 0402, X5R, 4.7uF, ±20%,  6.3V Fenghua
1102011307 GRM155R60J475ME87D CAP  0402  X5R  4.7uF  ±20%   6.3V Murata
1102010376 TCC0402X5R475M6R3AT CAP, 0402, X5R, 4.7uF, ±20%,  6.3V SANHUAN
103 7  C4061 C2918 C0310 C6223 C6225 C6231 C6235
1102010416 TCC0402X5R475M100AT CAP, 0402, X5R, 4.7uF, ±20%, 10V SANHUAN
1102011308 0402X475M100NT CAP, 0402, X5R, 4.7uF, ±20%, 10V Fenghua
1102011309 C0402X5R475M100NTC CAP, 0402, X5R, 4.7uF, ±20%, 10V EYANG
1102011310 LMK105BBJ475MV-F CAP, 0402, X5R, 4.7uF, ±20%, 10V Taiyo
1102011311 CL05A475MP5NRNC CAP, 0402, X5R, 4.7uF, ±20%, 10V SAMSUNG
104 7  C0502 C2221 C5106 C2214 C5126 C2217 C2261
1102011344 C0402X5R106N6R3NTC CAP, 0402, X5R, 10uF, ±30%,  6.3V EYANG
1102010492 CL05A106MQ5NUNC CAP, 0402, X5R, 10uF, ±20%,  6.3V SAMSUNG
105 7  C0200 C0300 C0301 C0321 C0326 C0330 C2258
1102010104 TCC0603X5R106M6R3CT CAP, 0603, X5R, 10uF, ±20%,  6.3V, 0.8MM SANHUAN
1102011514 0603X106M6R3NT CAP, 0603, X5R, 10uF, ±20%,  6.3V, 0.8MM Fenghua
1102011515 C0603X5R106M6R3NTK CAP, 0603, X5R, 10uF, ±20%,  6.3V, 0.8MM EYANG
105 7  C0200 C0300 C0301 C0321 C0326 C0330 C2258 1102011516 V106M0603X5R6R3NK* CAP, 0603, X5R, 10uF, ±20%,  6.3V, 0.8MM VIIYONG
1102011517 CL10A106MQ8NNNC CAP  0603 X5R  10uF  ±20%  6.3V  0.8MM SAMSUNG
1102011518 JMK107BJ106MA-T CAP  0603  X5R  10uF  ±20%   6.3V  0.8MM TAIYOU
1102011519 GRM188R60J106ME47D CAP  0603  X5R  10uF  ±20%   6.3V  0.8MM Murata
106 21  C0302 C0303 C0306 C0315 C0319 C0324 C0328 C0329 C0523
1102011533 C0603X5R226M6R3NTK CAP, 0603, X5R, 22UF, ±20%,  6.3V,  H=0.8MM EYANG
1102011534 CL10A226MQ8NRNE CAP  0603  X5R  22UF  ±20%   6.3V   H=0.8MM SAMSUNG
1102011535 CL10A226MQ8NRNC CAP  0603  X5R  22UF  ±20%   6.3V   H=0.8MM SAMSUNG
1102011536 V226M0603X5R6R3NK* CAP  0603  X5R  22UF  ±20%   6.3V   H=0.8MM VIIYONG
1102011537 JDK107BBJ226MA-T CAP, 0603, X5R, 22UF, ±20%,  6.3V,  H=0.8MM TAIYOU
1102011539 CL10A226MQ8NUNE CAP, 0603, X5R, 22UF, ±20%,  6.3V,  H=0.8MM SAMSUNG
1102011540 0603X226M6R3NT CAP, 0603, X5R, 22UF, ±20%,  6.3V,  H=0.8MM Fenghua
1102010369 TCC0603X5R226M6R3CT CAP, 0603, X5R, 22UF, ±20%,  6.3V,  H=0.8MM SANHUAN
107 2  C3306 L3438 1103030271 VHF060303HQ1N0ST02 0201Stacked surface mount inductor1.0nH±0.3N) Fenghua
108 7  L3445 L3304 C3331 C3351 C0774 L3235 C3332 1103030281 VHF060303HQ1N2ST02 0201Stacked surface mount inductor1.2nH±0.3N) Fenghua
109 8  L3309 C3308 C3322 C3357 C3315 L3415 L3314 C3337 1103030272 VHF060303HQ1N5ST02 0201Stacked surface mount inductor1.5nH±0.3N) Fenghua
110 2  L3307 L3236 1103030270 VHF060303HQ2N0ST02 0201Stacked surface mount inductor2.0nH±0.3N) Fenghua
111 3  L5007 C3226 C3229 1103030274 VHF060303HQ2N2ST02 0201Stacked surface mount inductor2.2nH±0.3N) Fenghua
112 12  L3323 L3327 L3310 L3315 L3442 L3443 L3319 L3335 L34391103030269 VHF060303HQ2N4ST02 0201Stacked surface mount inductor2.4nH±0.3N) Fenghua
113 1  C3300 1103030282 VHF060303HQ2N7ST02 0201Stacked surface mount inductor2.7nH±0.3N) Fenghua
114 4  L3325 C3301 L3317 L3333 1103030261 VHF060303HQ3N0ST02 0201Stacked surface mount inductor3.0nH±0.3N) Fenghua
115 1  L5006 1103030262 VHF060303HQ3N3ST02 0201Stacked surface mount inductor3.3nH±0.3N) Fenghua
116 4  C0718 L2100 C3312 L3306 1103030268 VHF060303HQ3N6ST02 0201Stacked surface mount inductor3.6nH±0.3N) Fenghua
117 1  C0634 1103030284 VHF060303HQ4N3ST02 0201Stacked surface mount inductor4.3nH±0.3N) Fenghua
118 2  C0736 C3305 1103030260 VHF060303HQ4N7ST02 0201Stacked surface mount inductor4.7nH±0.3N) Fenghua
119 2  C3316 C3355 1103030275 VHF060303HQ5N1ST02 0201Stacked surface mount inductor5.1nH±0.3N) Fenghua
120 1  C3328 1103030264 VHF060303HQ6N2ST02 0201Stacked surface mount inductor6.2nH±0.3N) Fenghua
121 4  C3314 C3326 C3349 L3311 1103030285 VHF060303HQ6N8JT02 0201Stacked surface mount inductor6.8nH±5%) Fenghua
122 2  C3414 C3338 1103030265 VHF060303HQ7N5JT02 0201Stacked surface mount inductor7.5nH±5%) Fenghua
123 1  R3303 1103030276 VHF060303HQ8N2JT02 0201Stacked surface mount inductor8.2nH±5%) Fenghua
124 4  L5057 L3344 C3353 L3326 1103030263 VHF060303HQ9N1JT02 0201Stacked surface mount inductor9.1nH±5%) Fenghua
125 3  C0631 L5003 L3334
1103030257 MGCI0603T10NJT-LF 0201Stacked surface mount inductor10nH±5%) Microgate
1103030286 VHF060303HQ10NJT02 0201Stacked surface mount inductor10nH±5%) Fenghua
1103030115 SDCL0603Q10NJT02 0201Stacked surface mount inductor10nH±5%) Sunlord
126 8  L3431 L3338 L3343 L3447 C3324 L3324 L3453 L3332
1103030325 MGCI0603T12NJT-LF 0201Stacked surface mount inductor12nH±5%) Microgate
1103030121 SDCL0603Q12NJT02 0201Stacked surface mount inductor12nH±5%) Sunlord
1103030277 VHF060303HQ12NJT02 0201Stacked surface mount inductor12nH±5%) Fenghua
127 1  C3354
1103030267 VHF060303HQ15NJT02 0201Stacked surface mount inductor15nH±5%) Fenghua
1103030327 MGCI0603T15NJT-LF 0201Stacked surface mount inductor15nH±5%) Microgate
1103030125 SDCL0603Q15NJT02 0201Stacked surface mount inductor15nH±5%) Sunlord
128 1  R3305
1103030131 SDCL0603Q18NJT02 0201Stacked surface mount inductor18nH±5%) Sunlord
1103030288 VHF060303HQ18NJT02 0201Stacked surface mount inductor18nH±5%) Fenghua
1103030334 MGCI0603T18NJT-LF 0201Stacked surface mount inductor18nH±5%) Microgate
129 3  C0744 L2101 R3306
1103030395 MGCI0603T27NJT-LF 0201Stacked surface mount inductor27nH±5%) Microgate
1103030396 SDCL0603Q27NJT02 0201Stacked surface mount inductor27nH±5%) Sunlord
1103030397 VHF060303HQ27NJT02 0201Stacked surface mount inductor27nH±5%) Fenghua
130 1  L0812
1103030287 VHF060303HQ47NJT02 0201Stacked surface mount inductor47nH±5%) Fenghua
1103030355 MGCI0603T47NJT-LF 0201Stacked surface mount inductor47nH±5%) Microgate
1103030158 SDCL0603Q47NJT02 0201Stacked surface mount inductor47nH±5%) Sunlord
131 2  L5016 L5405
1103030169 SDCL0603Q82NJT02 0201Stacked surface mount inductor82nH±5%) Sunlord
1103030280 VHF060303HQ82NJT02 0201Stacked surface mount inductor82nH±5%) Fenghua
1103030369 MGCI0603T82NJT-LF 0201Stacked surface mount inductor82nH±5%) Microgate
132 1  L3101
1103030178 SDCL1005CR10JTDF 0402Stacked surface mount inductor100nH±5%) Sunlord
1103030294 VHF100505HQR10JT 0402Stacked surface mount inductor100nH±5%) Fenghua
1103030376 MGCI1005TR10JT-LF 0402Stacked surface mount inductor100nH±5%) Microgate
133 5  U6210 U6211 U6212 U6213 U6214 1106070303 SDMM0806H-2-900T EMI，0.85*0.65*0.4 mm_100MHz_90Ω CB, 8-Shunluo
134 7  B4103 B6200 B3104 B3102 B3103 B6012 B6013
1103010033 SZ1005K182CTF Bead 0402 1.8Kohm 100MHZ 100mA RoHS Sunlord
1103010055 MCB1005B182DBP Bead 0402 1.8Kohm 100MHZ 150mA RoHS INPAQ
1103010056 SZ1005K182TF Bead 0402 1.8Kohm 100MHZ 50mA RoHS Sunlord
1103010058 MCB1005B152DB Bead 0402 1.5Kohm 100MHZ 50mA RoHS Jiabang
135 1  L0302
1103040293 IMTF201610C1R0MCTB Power inductor（1.0uH±20%,2.0*1.6*1.0mm,DCR58mΩ，Isat3.1A,IrmImico
1103040281 WIP201610S-1R0ML Power inductor（1.0uH±20%，2.0*1.6*1.0mm,DCR48mΩ，Isat3.9A,IrINPAQ
136 2  L0304 L0308
1103040298 IMTF201610C2R2MCTB Power inductor（2.2uH±20%,2.0*1.6*1.0mm,DCR125mΩ，Isat1.8A,IrImico
1103040257 CKST201610-2.2uH/M Power inductor（2.2uH±20%，2.0*1.6*1.0mm,DCR110mΩ，Isat3A,IrmCen Ke
1103040288 WPN201610U2R2MT Power inductor（2.2uH±20%，2.0*1.6*1.0mm,DCR120mΩ，Isat1.8A,ISunlord
137 3  L0300 L0301 L0303
1103040295 IMTF252010CR33MCTB Power inductor（0.33uH±20%,2.5*2.0*1.0mm,DCR20mΩ，Isat4.4A,IrImico
1103040003 MPIA252010-R33M-LF Power inductor（0.33uH±20%,2.5*2.0*1.0mm,DCR22mΩ，Isat6A,IrmsMicrogate
1103040236 WIP252010S-R33ML Power inductor（0.33uH±20%，2.5*2.0*1.0mm,DCR22mΩ，Isat7.8A,IINPAQ
1103040273 CKST252012-0.33uH/M Power inductor（0.33uH±20%,2.5*2.0*1.2mm,DCR19mΩ，Isat6.6A,IrCen Ke
138 1  L6110
1103040296 IMTF252010C1R0MCTB Power inductor（1uH±20%,2.5*2.0*1.0mm,DCR58mΩ，Isat3.1A,Irms2Imico
1103040240 WIP252010S-1R0ML Power inductor（1.0uH±20%，2.5*2.0*1.0mm,DCR41mΩ，Isat4.4A,IrINPAQ
139 1  L6302
1103040117 WPN201610H4R7MT 2016Wound plate typePower inductor(4.7uH,±20%,2.0*1.6*1.0mmH) Sunlord
1103040118 MPIA201610-4R7M-LF 2016Wound plate typePower inductor(4.7uH,±20%,2.0*1.6*1.0mmH) Microgate
1103040258 CKST201610-4.7uH/M Power inductor（4.7uH±20%，2.0*1.6*1.0mm,DCR245mΩ，Isat3A,IrmCen Ke
140 1  L6201
1103040090 SWPA252010S100MT Power inductor,10uH,2.5x2.0x1.0,Isat 0.65A,Irms 0.5A,27MHZ Sunlord
1103040094 UHP252010BF-100M Power inductor,10uH,2.5x2.0x1.0,Isat 0.65A,Irms 0.67A,DCR 470m TAI-TECH(TVB Annive
1103040111 MPIT252010-100M-LF Power inductor,10uH,2.5x2.0x1.0,Isat 0.65A,Irms 0.5A,27MHZ Microgate
141 4  J1400 J1401 J1402 J1403
1210010146 21-910-18010-00(新) 1.0hDouble-headed shrapnel（free height1.0h，Working height0.6hTeshan
1210010183 A-WKCR-18-10-10C 1.0hDouble-headed shrapnel（free height1.0h，Working height0.6hWeikang
142 6  ANT5000 ANT5001 ANT5002 J1100 J1101 J1102
1210010174 21-918-25010-15 Height1.85MMStainless steel antenna spring piece2.5*1.0*1.85，Teshan
1210010164 A-WKCR-25-10-18 Height1.85MMStainless steel antenna spring piece2.5*1.0*1.85 Weikang
143 3  J6201 J6202 J3400 1210010187 YKT241025S-25H Antenna spring piece,L*W*H=2.4*1.0*2.5，Working height2.0 Le Kai
144 1  J3402 1216010026 RF4200001R The board ends of the fourth-generation coaxial RF connector a BIYING
145 1  J3300 1216010046 C90P106-00004AH 0.9HTest Stand Generation 3，2.0*2.0*0.9 Xuande
146 1  J2601
1209010151 B55-AB03F15A Side piezoelectric cell base3pin(PITCH2.5mm,Lower bend termina Hongrida
1209010231 B503FBF2R-074 Side piezoelectric cell base3pin(PITCH2.5mm,Lower bend termina Sheng Hou
147 1  J6003 1204010227 A-WKPJ05-B38011-31 3.5MMHeadphone stand, counterweight plate2.20mm，12.5*6.4*3.80mWeikang
148 1  J1404 1209010306 21-212-10001-00 Spring piece connector 1.60PH 8*5*1.2mmH Working height1.42mm Teshan
149 1  J6001 1210010188 0809Receiver shrapnel-L 0809The left ear of the receiver touches the shrapnel. It is m Yong Chenghui
150 1  J6002 1210010189 0809Receiver shrapnel-R 0809The right ear of the receiver touches the shrapnel. It is Yong Chenghui
151 2  J5103 J5104 1207010070 CFPC0310-25RL-TAG ZIFConnector，25pinLower contact front lockpitch0.6MM,3.2*9.0*1BIYING
152 1  CON6200 1207010161 OK-118RF050/2-35 50PIN BTBConnector  0.35MM 0.7H 50PIN-BTB YAQI
153 1  J4303 1206010062 CA400-13014-9735 1.35HThe right side protrudes a split three-choice two-slot de DCX
154 1  J4300 1203010159 TA200-03083-0106 KAZUOTF块，9.6*8*0.93mmH DCX
155 2  J4102 J4301 1206010054 CA200-03063-0105（SIMTerminanano sim-card+nano simcard + t-card（Cato 3-in-3 slot），37.5*1Dingchengxin
156 1  BB 1217011804 MU6305_BBShielding cover braMU6305_BBShielding cover bracketV2.0，Deep drawing part，TinplaJelitong
157 1  BB 1217011783 MU6305_BBShielding coverV1.0MU6305_BBShielding coverV1.0，Non-sticker，Stainless steel，38.Jelitong
158 1  PMU 1217011786 MU6305_PMUShielding cover brMU6305_PMUShielding cover bracketV1.0，Deep drawing part，TinplJelitong
159 1  PMU 1217011787 MU6305_PMUShielding coverV1.MU6305_PMUShielding coverV1.0，Non-sticker，Stainless steel，24Jelitong
160 1  RF 1217011784 MU6305_RFShielding cover braMU6305_RFShielding cover bracketV1.0，Deep drawing part，TinplaJelitong
161 1  RF 1217011785 MU6305_RFShielding coverV1.0MU6305_RFShielding coverV1.0，Non-sticker，Stainless steel，28.Jelitong
162 1  GPS 1217011788 MU6305_GPSShielding coverV1.MU6305_GPSShielding coverV1.0，Deep drawing part，Tinplate5.6/5Jelitong
163 1  OTHER 1217011803 MU6305_OTHERShielding coverVMU6305_OTHERShielding coverV1.1，Deep drawing part，Tinplate5.6Jelitong
164 1  贴U2100上 1221010074 MU6305L_Heat dissipation silMU6305L_Heat dissipation silicone_CPU_V1.0；9.0*9.0*0.7Hmm，LowLian Shenglong
165 1  贴U0510上 1221010075 MU6305L_Heat dissipation silMU6305L_Heat dissipation silicone_DDR_V1.0；9.0*7.0*0.7Hmm，LowLian Shenglong
166 1  贴U0500上 1221010076 MU6305L_Heat dissipation silMU6305L_Heat dissipation silicone_EMMC_V1.0；9.0*8.0*0.4Hmm，LoLian Shenglong
167 1  贴U0200上 1221010077 MU6305L_Heat dissipation silMU6305L_Heat dissipation silicone_PMU_V1.0；5.5*5.5*0.7Hmm，LowLian Shenglong
168 1  贴U0705上 1221010078 MU6305L_Heat dissipation silMU6305L_Heat dissipation silicone_RF1_V1.0；4.5*4.5*0.8Hmm，LowLian Shenglong
169 1  贴U0601上 1221010079 MU6305L_Heat dissipation silMU6305L_Heat dissipation silicone_RF2_V1.0；5.8*3.0*0.7Hmm，LowLian Shenglong
170 1  1419010047 MU6305L_MB_V1.0(KX) PCB, 8-layer second-order, blue oil, 4-panel, size: 137.10*110 Kexiang